rumas
Skelagervej 11 DK-9000 Aalborg
+45 98 18 11 55
deberenn
aura café

 In creation of upholstery, CNC Fabric Cutter cuts a measured amount of fabric into
specific dimensions. All fabric connections are then sewn, single and double
stitched via sewing  machines. All sewing and lock stitching are made with extreme
care. Fabric is then carefully and properly upholstered to carcass.
 The plinth is made of 18 mm chipboard covered with Aluminum Look HPL, where
the sides are PVC edge banded. The height of the plinth is 15 cm, and underneath
plastic gliders is fixed to prevent any damage on the floor.
 Height of Aura Cafe can be changed as medium or high, permitting wide range of
use in accordance with projects.
aura café
designed by studio deberenn
   Different codes and names regarding the base choices are given in the below table.
Code Description
PLINTH COLOR OPT. D L H Vol. Weig. COM COL
ALU. BLACK WHITE cms m3 kg lmt m²
ACMS060 AURA CAFE MEDIUM BENCH *L.60 CM ✓ ✓ ✓ 70 60 94 0,467 18,00 2,40  4,70
ACMS120 AURA CAFE MEDIUM BENCH *L.120 CM ✓ ✓ ✓ 70 120 94 0,897 35,25 3,70  7,25
ACMS150 AURA CAFE MEDIUM BENCH *L.150 CM ✓ ✓ ✓ 70 150 94 1,113 44,00 4,30  8,42
ACMS180 AURA CAFE MEDIUM BENCH *L.180 CM ✓ ✓ ✓ 70 180 94 1,328 45,60 4,85  9,50
ACMSC1S
AURA CAFE MEDIUM BENCH *CORNER 83X83
CM ✓ ✓ ✓ 83 83 94 0,701 27,20 4,50  8,82
ACHS060 AURA CAFE HIGH BENCH *L.60 CM ✓ ✓ ✓ 70 60 116 0,577 20,70 2,40  4,70
ACHS120 AURA CAFE HIGH BENCH *L.120 CM ✓ ✓ ✓ 70 120 116 1,110 38,20 4,40  8,62
ACHS150 AURA CAFE HIGH BENCH *L.150 CM ✓ ✓ ✓ 70 150 116 1,376 49,60 4,90  9,60
ACHS180 AURA CAFE HIGH BENCH *L.180 CM ✓ ✓ ✓ 70 180 116 1,643 56,00 5,50  10,78
ACHSC1S AURA CAFE HIGH BENCH *CORNER 83X83 CM ✓ ✓ ✓ 83 83 116 0,867 33,90 5,00  9,80
ACEH060 AURA CAFE EXTRA HIGH BENCH *L.60 CM ✓ ✓ ✓ 70 60 138 0,688 22,50 3,10  6,07
ACEH120 AURA CAFE EXTRA HIGH BENCH *L.120 CM ✓ ✓ ✓ 70 120 138 1,323 41,25 5,00  9,80
ACEH150 AURA CAFE EXTRA HIGH BENCH *L.150 CM ✓ ✓ ✓ 70 150 138 1,640 53,60 5,95  11,66
ACEH180 AURA CAFE EXTRA HIGH BENCH *L.180 CM ✓ ✓ ✓ 70 180 138 1,958 60,50 6,85  13,42
ACEHC1S AURA CAFE EXTRA HIGH BENCH*CORNER 83X83 CM ✓ ✓ ✓ 83 83 138 1,033 36,80 5,50 10,78
ACMSS1D AURA CAFE MEDIUM SIDE PANEL       4 48 79 0,016 4,00 1,25 2,45
ACHSS1D AURA CAFE HIGH SIDE PANEL       4 48 101 0,020 5,00 1,45  2,84
ACEHS1D AURA CAFÉ EXTRA HIGH SIDE PANEL       4 48 123 0,024 6,00 1,60  3,13